
	Environment
	Northern fragmented
	Southern continuous

	Main experiment 2009
	Åland (ÅL)
	Uppland (UP)
	Öland (ÖL)
	Saaremaa (SA)

	Sex
	♂
	♀
	♂
	♀
	♂
	♀
	♂
	♀

	Samples (N=)
	21
	14
	26
	18
	22
	17
	27
	31

	Pilot experiment 2007
	Åland (ÅL)
	Uppland (UP)
	Gotland (GO)
	Saaremaa (SA)

	Sex
	♂
	♀
	♂
	♀
	♂
	♀
	♂
	♀

	Samples (N=)
	16
	13
	19
	28
	6
	9
	16
	15

	PCA1 - Development
	Åland (ÅL)
	Uppland (UP)
	Öland (ÖL)
	Saaremaa (SA)

	Sex
	♂
	♀
	♂
	♀
	♂
	♀
	♂
	♀

	Samples (N=)
	20
	14
	17
	14
	15
	19
	25
	28

	PCAM - 
Male traits
	Åland (ÅL)
	Uppland (UP)
	Öland (ÖL)
	Saaremaa (SA)

	Samples (N=)
	16
	-
	11
	-
	10
	-
	12
	-

	PCAF -
Female traits
	Åland (ÅL)
	Uppland (UP)
	Öland (ÖL)
	Saaremaa (SA)

	Samples (N=)
	-
	9
	-
	12
	-
	11
	-
	17
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